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軽量鋼矢板

アルミ腹起し

規格

品　　名

軽量鋼矢板２型

長　　さ

2 . 0ｍ

2 . 5ｍ

3 . 0ｍ

3 . 5ｍ

板   厚  (㎜）

５

５

５

５

有 効 幅  (㎜）

2 5 0

2 5 0

2 5 0

2 5 0

高　さ  (㎜）

4 3

4 3

4 3

4 3

重　量  (㎏）

2 9 . 6

3 7 . 0

4 4 . 4

5 1 . 8

規格

品　　　名

アルミ腹起し  18

アルミ腹起し  20

アルミ腹起し  30

アルミ腹起し  40

長　さ  (㎜)

1,800

2,000

3,000

4,000

重　量  (㎏)

11.0

12.2

18.3

24.4

断面二次モーメント(cm4)

245

245

245

245

断面係数 (cm3)

61

61

61

61

耐 力 kN/cm2(㎏/cm2)

24.5 (2500)以上

24.5 (2500)以上

24.5 (2500)以上

24.5 (2500)以上

80

130

5

43

有効幅250
製品幅280

SN-Ⅱ型

●軽量鋼矢板・アルミ腹起し

s0113305
長方形


